

47/21-3-21

80/05-06-21

169/26-10-21

218-25-1-22

RS-838944=00

RS-492713=00

RS-3585610=00

8/10/2020

5-Highway to P.W.-B. Road

Under (MMHSY-SS)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Borsai

SUB-DIVISION

Kadwa

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.140-1783

3rd year Maintenance bill

62

Sch. XLV-Form No: 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of					
Road from ghesara to					pid
Road.					

Agency:- Naveen kumar.

Agreement No:- 133 SBD/2020-21

Actual date of Completion:- 21/03/21

Record measurement

① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I

$$4 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 5.04 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 6.12 "$$

$$5 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.45 \text{ m} = 9.00 "$$

$$1 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 2.70 "$$

$$4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} \times 0.50 \text{ m} = 11.40 "$$

$$3 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 3.57 "$$

$$5 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 9.00 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 3.37 "$$

$$3 \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 3.06 "$$

$$\text{Qty} = 53.26 \text{ m}^3$$

② Making up of Berms/

Shoulder — E/I

$$4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} = 21.60 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} = 21.25 "$$

$$3 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} = 9.00 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 12.00 "$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ White washing of Parapet wall — E/I					
20.64 m ² O.V.T M/B P — (64)					
@ 16.47/m ² — Rs.					340.00
⑨ Road marking with Hot Applied on B-T Surface — E/I					
134.00 m ² O.V.T M/B P — (64)					
@ 735.44/m ² — Rs.					98549.00
⑩ Road marking with Hot Applied on C.C Surface — E/I					
50.00 m ² O.V.T M/B P — (64)					
@ 834.29/m ² — Rs.					41715.00
⑪ Maintenance of already Planted trees — E/I					
85.00 Nos O.V.T M/B P — (64)					
@ 574.00/each — Rs.					48790.00
					Rs. 250226.00
Add 12% GST (F) — Rs.					30027.00
Add 1% L.Cess (F) — Rs.					2502.00
					Rs. 282755.00
(less 5% below (-) — Rs.					14421.00
					Rs. 268334.00

Attested

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Bansgaon
22/10/24
JE

22/10/24
N